
Learning Mind Sport – Bridge Card Game 

Beginner Level - Session 3/2025 

Venue: Delhi Bridge Association 

             18, Institutional Area, 

             Lodhi Road, New Delhi 

Duration: 16th July 2025 to 6th September 2025 

Instructor: Sudhir Aggarwal 

Schedule of Classes 

Date Day Time Lesson Description Remarks 

16.07.25 Wed 11.30 – 13.00 L01 Basics of Bridge  

19.07.25 Sat 11.30 – 13.00 L02 Declarer Play Techniques  

23.07.25 Wed 11.30 – 13.00 L03 Declarer play – Notrump  

26.07.25 Sat 11.30 – 13.00 L04 Declarer play – Suit contract  

30.07.25 Wed 11.30 – 13.00 L05 Defense (Leads & Signals)  

02.08.25 Sat 11.30 – 13.30  Practice session  

07.08.25 Thu 11.30 – 13.00 L06 One level opening bids changed 

09.08.25 Sat 11.30 – 13.00 L07 
Responding to One level suit 
opening bids  

13.08.25 Wed 11.30 – 13.00 L08 Opener’s rebids  

16.08.25 Sat 11.30 – 13.00 L09 Responder’s rebids  

20.08.25 Wed 11.30 – 13.00 L10 Notrump opening bid - Stayman  

23.08.25 Sat 11.30 – 13.00 L11 Notrump opening bid - Transfers  

27.08.25 Wed 11.30 – 13.00 L12 Pre-emptive opening bids  

30.08.25 Sat 11.30 – 13.00 L13 Strong 2C opening bid  

03.09.25 Wed 11.30 – 13.00 L14 Defensive bidding - Overcalls  

06.09.25 Sat 11.30 – 13.00 L15 
Defensive bidding - Takeout 
double 

Concluding 
Session 

 

Notes:- 
• Class time includes 60 minutes Lecture and 30 minutes of play. 

• Some of the days/dates may change due to unforeseen circumstances. 

• Programme Coordinator – Mr Bobby Jain (Mob - 98111 06786) 

 


